
SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO. 

LINE DESCRIPTION 

PART ID 

SHIP DATE U/M 

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE 

PAGE SALES ORDER ID 

OE CONFIRMED TO 

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE 

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS 

RESALE NO. 

1 

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. 

NET 30 DAYS 

PACKING SLIP 

SALESMAN REGION CLASS 

SHIPPED QUANTITY 

MJU Mr Suresh Kumar 

BILL TO SOLD TO SHIP TO 

247358P042565 11/21/2024 11/21/2024 

P042565 

MOA ME2Q CI 

USD 

BILL OF LADING 

2349775304 

POAM24000260.1 

ATTENTION 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

DHL Delivery At Place Freight Sender, Duty Recipient 

0097444039550 

SCHED NO 

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97 
2000 Neuchatel 
Switzerland 

Masimo International 

*P042565* 

*POAM24000260.1* 

 13.00 11/21/2024  20.00 EA 9500-9 Kit, Radical-7 Color Screen Handh  1 

P042565-002 *20.00* 

 13.01 11/21/2024  20.00 EA ASSY, BOXED, RADICAL-7, v1.80, CE  1 

29833 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

Serial Numbers: 

1000350119 

*1000350119* 
1000350129 

*1000350129* 
1000350332 

*1000350332* 
1000350336 

*1000350336* 
1000350432 

*1000350432* 
1000350435 

*1000350435* 
1000350437 

*1000350437* 
1000350445 

*1000350445* 
1000350457 

*1000350457* 
1000350460 

*1000350460* 
1000350467 

*1000350467* 
1000350471 

*1000350471* 
1000350479 

1 



 

SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO. 

LINE DESCRIPTION 

PART ID 

SHIP DATE U/M 

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE 

PAGE SALES ORDER ID 

OE CONFIRMED TO 

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE 

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS 

RESALE NO. 

2 

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. 

NET 30 DAYS 

PACKING SLIP 

SALESMAN REGION CLASS 

SHIPPED QUANTITY 

MJU Mr Suresh Kumar 

BILL TO SOLD TO SHIP TO 

247358P042565 11/21/2024 11/21/2024 

P042565 

MOA ME2Q CI 

USD 

BILL OF LADING 

2349775304 

POAM24000260.1 

ATTENTION 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

DHL Delivery At Place Freight Sender, Duty Recipient 

0097444039550 

SCHED NO 

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97 
2000 Neuchatel 
Switzerland 

Masimo International 

*P042565* 

*POAM24000260.1* 

*1000350479* 1000350480 

*1000350480* 
1000350489 

*1000350489* 
1000350547 

*1000350547* 
1000351126 

*1000351126* 
1000351137 

*1000351137* 
1000351163 

*1000351163* 
1000351186 

*1000351186* 
 13.02 11/21/2024  20.00 EA RD Rnbw SET MD20-12 PatCble 12ft 1/bx  1 

4073 *20.00* 

LOT ID: 24K37 *24K37* 
Mfg. Lot ID: 24K37 

 13.03 11/21/2024  20.00 EA LABEL, PARAM,SpMet/SpCO/PVI/SpHb/RR/ORI  1 

38412 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

LOT ID: 202308390 *202308390* 
Mfg. Lot ID: 20230509 

1 



 

SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO. 

LINE DESCRIPTION 

PART ID 

SHIP DATE U/M 

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE 

PAGE SALES ORDER ID 

OE CONFIRMED TO 

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE 

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS 

RESALE NO. 

3 

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. 

NET 30 DAYS 

PACKING SLIP 

SALESMAN REGION CLASS 

SHIPPED QUANTITY 

MJU Mr Suresh Kumar 

BILL TO SOLD TO SHIP TO 

247358P042565 11/21/2024 11/21/2024 

P042565 

MOA ME2Q CI 

USD 

BILL OF LADING 

2349775304 

POAM24000260.1 

ATTENTION 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

DHL Delivery At Place Freight Sender, Duty Recipient 

0097444039550 

SCHED NO 

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97 
2000 Neuchatel 
Switzerland 

Masimo International 

*P042565* 

*POAM24000260.1* 

 13.04 11/21/2024  20.00 EA LABEL,WHITE,OPAQUE,THERMAL,4"X1",1UP  1 

19477 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

LOT ID: 202412266 *202412266* 
Mfg. Lot ID: 10J-150-01 

 13.05 11/21/2024  20.00 EA QUICK REFERENCE CARD,2012 RAD-7, ENGLISH  1 

35602 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

LOT ID: 202312734 *202312734* 
Mfg. Lot ID: 20230707 

 13.06 11/21/2024  20.00 EA FULL RAINBOW LICENSE  1 

2762 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

1 



 

SHIP TO PHONE NO. SHIP TO FAX NO. 

LINE DESCRIPTION 

PART ID 

SHIP DATE U/M 

PACKING SLIP NO. SHIP DATE PRINT DATE 

PAGE SALES ORDER ID 

OE CONFIRMED TO 

CURRENCY TERMS REFERENCE 

SHIP VIA FOB FREIGHT TERMS 

RESALE NO. 

4 

CUSTOMER P.O. NO. 

NET 30 DAYS 

PACKING SLIP 

SALESMAN REGION CLASS 

SHIPPED QUANTITY 

MJU Mr Suresh Kumar 

BILL TO SOLD TO SHIP TO 

247358P042565 11/21/2024 11/21/2024 

P042565 

MOA ME2Q CI 

USD 

BILL OF LADING 

2349775304 

POAM24000260.1 

ATTENTION 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

QA0040$I 
AAMAL MEDICAL 
Aamal tower 8th floor 
Al Wahda Street Dafna area 
P.O. Box 23842 
Doha,    
QATAR 

DHL Delivery At Place Freight Sender, Duty Recipient 

0097444039550 

SCHED NO 

Route de Pierre-à-Bot 97 
2000 Neuchatel 
Switzerland 

Masimo International 

*P042565* 

*POAM24000260.1* 

 13.07 11/21/2024  20.00 EA Operator's Manual, Radical-7, Arabic  1 

35545 *20.00* 

REG. STORAGE 

LOT ID: 202306309 *202306309* 
Mfg. Lot ID: N/A 

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 
 

THE PRODUCTS FURNISHED PURSUANT TO THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAVE BEEN PRODUCED, ASSEMBLED, INSPECTED, AND TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE SPECIFICATIONS.  SUBSTANTIATING INSPECTION 
AND/OR TEST DATA ARE ON FILE AND AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW BY YOUR REPRESENTATIVE UPON REQUEST. 

11/21/2024 

MATHEW JIMENEZ 

AUTHORIZED MASIMO QUALITY REPRESENTATIVE 

1 


